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WELCOME
19th KLIFF 2024 will be held on 5, 6 & 7 November 2024, under the theme “Revitalizing The Economy 
Via Islamic Finance”. KLIFF 2024 will be organized by Centre for Research and Training (CERT) with the 
association of AIBIM, ASAS, AMANIE & HSK. This conference aim to accelerate Islamic Finance development 
within all Financial Institutions (FI) in Malaysia and Global players as well as stakeholders in their value chain. 
The forum is expecting to host over 500 Islamic finance participants, including senior government members, 
regulators, board members, CEOs, senior management and practitioners, as well as other financial market 
players.

Dato’ Seri Abdul 
Rasheed Ghaffour
Governor Bank Negara 

Malaysia

The Hon. Justice Dr. 
Johan Lee Kien How
High Court Judge of Kuala 

Lumpur

Sharifatul Hanizah 
Said Ali

Executive Director, 
Islamic Capital Market 
Development, Securities 
Commission Malaysia

Prof. Dr. Engku 
Rabiah Adawiah

Deputy Chairman, Shariah 
Advisory Council of Bank 
Negara Malaysia and 
Securities Commission 

Malaysia

Sheikh Esam Ishaq
Shariah Scholar

Bahrain

Ahmad Shahriman 
Mohd Shariff

CEO
CIMB Islamic Bank Berhad

Khairul Kamarudin
President & CEO

Bank Muamalat Malaysia 
Berhad

Ayman Sejiny
Chairman, Dar Aila and 
A.S. Financial Advisory, 

Saudi Arabia

Prof. Emeritus Dato’ 
Dr. Mohd Azmi Omar 

President & CEO
INCEIF

Mohd Safri Shahul 
Hamid

CEO, International Islamic 
Liquidity Management 
Corporation (IILM)

Mustafa Adil
Head of Islamic Finance 
London Stock Exchange 

Group, UK

Dr. Mohamad Damak
Global Head of Islamic 
Finance, Standard & 
Poor’s Global Ratings

Dubai UAE

Dato’ Mohd 
Muazzam Mohamed

CEO
Bank Islam Malaysia

Dafinah Ahmed 
Hilmi 
CEO

Hong Leong Islamic Bank 
Berhad

Dr. Salim Al-Ali
Shariah Advisor
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Bashar Al Natoor
Global Head Islamic 
Finance, Fitch Ratings 

(online)

Bilal Parvaiz
CEO

Standard Chartered 
Saadiq

Rafe Haneef
Group CEO, MBSB Bank

Nurul Izza Idris
Director, Islamic Finance 
Department, Bank Negara 

Malaysia

Datuk Prof. Dr. 
Mohamad Akram 

Laldin
Member of Shariah 

Advisory Council Bank 
Negara Malaysia

Dyg Hajah Sufinah 
Haji Sahat

Assistant Managing 
Director, Brunei 

Darussalam Central Bank

Dato’ Paduka Syed 
Mashafuddin Syed 

Badarudin
CEO

AFFIN Islamic Bank

Jay Khairil Jeremy 
Abdullah

CEO
Bank Simpanan Nasional

(Inviting)

Ts. Dr. Othman 
Abdullah 

CEO, Islamic Finance, 
Silverlake

Syamsul Azuan 
Ahmad Fauzi

CEO
Public Islamic Bank

Imam Hartono
Executive Director, Sharia 
Economics and Finance, 

Bank Indonesia

Rizal IL-Ehzan Fadil 
Azim
CEO

Alliance Islamic Bank

Dr. Mohammed 
Imad Ali

CEO
Citi Islamic Investment 
Bank E.C. Bahrain

Ahmed Ali Siddiqui
Head, Shariah Compliance, 
Meezan Bank, Pakistan

Ahmet Emre 
Buyukkilic

Country Advisor, Turkish 
Investment Office, Turkiye

Shahariah 
Shaharudin 
President

Saturna Malaysia

Afdhal Aliasar
Senior Partner, Dinar 

Standard

Dr. Mohd Afzanizam 
Abdul Rashid

Chief Economist & Social 
Finance

Bank Muamalat Malaysia 
Berhad

Mohd Ekmal Mohd 
Zazi

Regional Head, Wholesale 
Banking, CIMB Islamic 

Bank

Low Ngai Yuen
Chief Merchandise and 
Marketing Officer, AEON 

Group

Kemal Rizadi Arbi
Advisor, Financial Services 

Authority, Sultanate 
of Oman

Tunku Danny 
Nasaifuddin 
Mudzaffar
Founder
MicroLeap

Lim Say Cheong
CEO, Saudi Venture Capital 
Investment Company, 

Saudi

Ir Putu 
Rahwidhiyasa

Business and Shariah 
Entrepreneurship Director, 

(KNEKS), Indonesia

Dato’ Prof Dr Noor 
Inayah Ya’akub 
Chairman, Amanah 
Trustees Berhad

Daeng Termizi
COO & Co-Founder

Kestrl
United Kingdom

Lawrence Oliver
Executive Director, DDCAP 

London
(Inviting)

Dr. Mufti Yousuf 
Sultan

Founder & CEO, Adl 
Advisory
(Inviting)

Razi Pahlavi
Vice President, Mercy 

Malaysia and CEO, Amanie 
Care Foundation

Umar Munshi
Co-Founder
Ethis Group

Dr. Mohamed Ayaz 
Mohamed Ismail
Director, Wholesale 

Banking
CIMB Islamic

Fares Zahir
CEO

Xeraya Capital

“This prestigious event will gather a 
pool of industry experts ranging from 
regulatory authorities, Shariah scholars, 
bankers, experts, Takaful operators 
and academicians to share with the 
delegates their views and experiences in 
developing Islamic banking and finance 
around the globe.”



AGENDA
DAY ONE Tuesday, 5 November 2024

0800 Registration

0900 Opening Ceremony

Keynote And Opening Speech

REVITALIZING THE ECONOMY VIA ISLAMIC FINANCE

Dato’ Seri Abdul Rasheed Ghaffour 
Governor Bank Negara Malaysia

1030 Morning Tea Break

1100 Special Address 1

CRAFTING ISLAMIC FINANCE FOR ECONOMIC REVITALIZATION AND 
SUSTAINABILITY

1130 Session 1

ISLAMIC FINANCE: A CATALYST FOR ECONOMIC ACCELERATION

How does Islamic finance serve as a dynamic catalyst for economic growth and 
development? This session will delve into its transformative role, diverse strategies, and 
substantial contributions to the economy.

Moderator: Prof. Emeritus Dato’ Dr Mohd Azmi Omar President & CEO, INCEIF

Panelists
•	 Ayman Sejiny Chairman, Dar Aila and A.S. Financial Advisory, Saudi Arabia
•	 Mohd Ekmal Mohd Zazi Regional Head, Wholesale Banking, CIMB Islamic Bank
•	 Mohd Safri Shahul Hamid CEO, International Islamic Liquidity Management Corporation (IILM)
•	 Lawrence Oliver  Executive Director, DDCAP London (Inviting)
•	 Ahmet Emre Büyükkilic ASEAN Representative Turkey Investment Office of the Presidency of 

the Republic of Türkiye (Inviting)

1245 Lunch And Networking

1400 Special Presentation 1

GLOBAL ISLAMIC FINANCE OUTLOOK 2025

Dr. Mohamed Damak
Global Head of Islamic Finance, S&P Global Ratings, UAE
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1430 Session 2

ASEAN ISLAMIC FINANCE: TAPPING INTO GROWTH OPPORTUNITIES

Exploring into the evolving role of Islamic finance in ASEAN, encompassing its global 
connections, contributions, and impact on economic growth. This session analyzes current 
trends and developments in Islamic finance to offer insights into its significance within the 
region, poised to catalyze growth across nations.

Moderator: Dato Professor Dr. Noor Inayah Yaakub President & VIce Chancellor Infrastructure 
University, Chairman Amanah Raya Trustee, Board Member Bank Islam Malaysia Bhd 

Panelists
•	 Dayang Hajah Sufinah Haji Sahat Assistant Managing Director, Brunei Darussalam Central 

Bank
•	 Dato’ Mohd Muazzam Mohamed CEO, Bank Islam Malaysia
•	 Imam Hartono Executive Director, Sharia Economics and Finance, Bank Indonesia
•	 Mustafa Adil Head of Islamic Finance, London Stock Exchange Group, UK

1545 Session 3

ACCENTUATING HALAL ECONOMY POTENTIAL IN ISLAMIC FINANCE

Highlights strategic initiatives aimed at showcasing the significance of the halal economy 
within Islamic finance for fostering economic growth. By exploring synergies and 
development pathways, it emphasizes the potential of the halal economy to address 
challenges and promote inclusive growth.

Moderator:  Jay Khairil Jeremy Abdullah CEO, Bank Simpanan Nasional (Inviting)

Panelists
•	 Dafinah Ahmed Hilmi CEO, Hong Leong Islamic Bank Berhad
•	 Dr. Mohd Afzanizam Abdul Rashid Chief Economist & Social Finance, Bank Muamalat Malaysia 

Berhad
•	 Ir. Putu Rahwidhiyasa Business and Shariah Entrepreneurship Director, The National 

Committee for Sharia Economics and Finance (KNEKS), Indonesia
•	 Afdhal Aliasar Senior Partner, Dinar Standard
•	 Low Ngai Yuen Chief Merchandise and Marketing Officer, AEON Group

1700 End of Day One

Afternoon Tea Break
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AGENDA
DAY TWO Wednesday, 6 November 2024

0900 Special Presentation 2

GLOBAL SUKUK OUTLOOK 2025

Bashar Al Natoor
Global Head Islamic Finance, Fitch Ratings (online)

0915 Special Presentation 3

ISLAMIC FINANCE DEVELOPMENT INDICATOR OUTLOOK

Mustafa Adil
Head of Islamic Finance, London Stock Exchange Group, UK

0930 Session 4

DRIVING SUKUK FOR SUSTAINABLE IMPACT AND GROWTH

This session highlights the role of Global Sukuk issuance in fostering sustainable impact 
and growth. It explores how Sukuk financed projects can deliver lasting benefits and drive 
economic growth. Additionally, it examines and recommends valuable strategies to align 
Sukuk with sustainability goals and Maqasid Shariah Framework, offering insights into its 
role in fostering global impact.

Moderator: Sharifatul Hanizah Said Ali Executive Director, Islamic Capital Market Development, 
Securities Commission Malaysia

Panelists
•	 Dr. Mohamed Ayaz Mohamed Ismail Director, Wholesale Banking, CIMB Islamic
•	 Prof. Dr. Engku Rabiah Adawiah Deputy Chairman, Shariah Advisory Council of Bank Negara 

Malaysia and Securities Commission Malaysia
•	 Syamsul Azuan Ahmad Fauzi CEO, Public Islamic Bank
•	 Dr. Mohammed Imad Ali CEO, Citi Islamic Investment Bank E.C. Bahrain
•	 Dr. Mohamad Damak Global Head of Islamic Finance, Standard & Poor’s Global Ratings, Dubai 

UAE

1045 Morning Tea Break
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1100 Special Presentation 4

ENABLING ISLAMIC FINANCE TO LEVERAGE ON GLOBAL AND ASEAN 
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

Tan Sri Azman Haji Mokhtar (Inviting) 
Chairman of the Leadership Council of the Malaysia International Islamic Finance Centre (MIFC)

1130 Session 5

ENHANCING ISLAMIC FINANCE PRODUCTS THROUGH INNOVATION

In this session, panelists will explore the latest efforts to innovate and enhance financial 
products and instruments, spanning diverse Shariah-compliant options, tech integration 
for efficiency, risk management tools, green finance advocacy, regulatory support, and 
sustainability initiatives. Collaboration with all major stakeholders in the industry is crucial 
for meeting evolving customer needs while upholding Islamic principles and achieving the 
industry’s business goals.

Moderator: The Hon. Justice Dr. Johan Lee Kien How High Court Judge of Kuala Lumpur

Panelists
•	 Dato’ Paduka Syed Mashafuddin Syed Badarudin CEO, AFFIN Islamic Bank
•	 Dr. Salim Al-Ali Shariah Advisor, Abu Dhabi, UAE
•	 Bilal Parvaiz CEO, Standard Chartered Saadiq 
•	 Kemal Rizadi Arbi Advisor at the Financial Services Authority, Sultanate of Oman

1230 Lunch And Networking

1400 Special Presentation 5

CATALYZING ECONOMIC GROWTH THROUGH WAQAF FINANCING: A 
CASE STUDY

1415 Session 6

STRENGTHENING THE LANDSCAPE OF SOCIAL IMPACT INVESTING: 
OPPORTUNITIES AND CHALLENGES

This session explores how social impact investing, along with its opportunities, challenges, 
and connections, contributes to driving growth in Islamic finance. It offers insights into the 
evolving landscape and implications for business stakeholders and the national economy.

Moderator: Razi Pahlavi Abdul Aziz Vice President, Mercy Malaysia and CEO, Amanie Care 
Foundation (Inviting) 

Panelists:
•	 Tunku Danny Nasaifuddin Mudzaffar Founder, MicroLeap
•	 Shahariah Shaharudin President, Saturna Malaysia
•	 Lim Say Cheong CEO, Saudi Venture Capital Investment Company, Saudi
•	 Fares Zahir CEO, Xeraya Capital 
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1530 Session 7

LEVERAGING DIGITALIZATION AND AI FOR ADVANCING 
SUSTAINABLE PRACTICES IN ISLAMIC FINANCE

This topic delves into how AI drives innovation in Islamic finance, influencing decision-
making and product development to facilitate sustainable growth through digitalization 
and fintech spectrum. It highlights AI’s potential to advance sustainable finance within the 
Islamic financial ecosystem.

Moderator: Rizal IL-Ehzan Fadil Azim CEO, Alliance Islamic Bank

Panelists:
•	 Nurul Izza Idris Director, Islamic Finance Department, Bank Negara Malaysia
•	 Umar Munshi Co-Founder, Ethis Group
•	 Ts. Dr. Othman Abdullah CEO, Islamic Finance, Silverlake
•	 Daeng Termizi COO & Co-Founder, Kestrl, United Kingdom

1645 Session 8

LATEST INSIGHTS INTO GLOBAL SHARIAH RULINGS

• Latest Global Shariah Rulings
• AAOIFI Sukuk Standards Updates
• Global Standards in the Halal Industry

Moderator: Datuk Prof. Dr. Mohamad Akram Laldin Member of Shariah Advisory Council of Bank 
Negara Malaysia and Professor at INCEIF

Panelists:  
•	 Dr. Mufti Yousuf Sultan Founder & CEO, Adl Advisory (Inviting)
•	 Prof. Dr. Engku Rabiah Adawiah Deputy Chairman, Shariah Advisory Council of Bank Negara 

Malaysia and Securities Commission Malaysia
•	 Sheikh Esam Ishaq Shariah Scholar, Bahrain
•	 Dr. Salim Al-Ali Shariah Advisor, Abu Dhabi, UAE
•	 Ahmed Ali Siddiqui Head, Shariah Compliance, Meezan Bank, Pakistan

1730 CLOSING REMARKS

End of KLIFF 2024



19th KUALA LUMPUR ISLAMIC FINANCE FORUM 2024
5, 6 & 7 November 2024  |  Royale Chulan Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Registered with HRDCorp REGISTER ONLINE

Scan QR Code or Log in to
WWW.KLIFF.COM.MY

 Yes       No

YES, PLEASE REGISTER ME FOR

EVENTS DATES FEES (PER PERSON)

 19th Kuala Lumpur Islamic Finance Forum 2024 (KLIFF 2024) 5 & 6 November 2024 RM1,000

 Muzakarah Penasihat Syariah Kewangan Islam kali ke-17 7 November 2024 RM600

GROUP PACKAGE FOR 3 DAYS EVENT DATES FEES

 For 3 participants 5, 6 & 7 November 2024 RM4,000

 For 5 participants 5, 6 & 7 November 2024 RM5,500

PLEASE REGISTER THE FOLLOWING NAME(S) FOR THIS EVENT.

Name Job Title Phone Email

1.

2.

3.

INVOICE DETAILS (Please tell us who we should invoice. It is also helpful for us to have the name of an administrator with whom we can liaise directly.)

Contact Person for invoicing:

Job title / Position: Email:

Phone: Fax:

Company: Address:

HOW TO REGISTER (Send all correspondence to:) PAYMENT TERMS

CERT Events Sdn. Bhd. (665109-H)

277-B, Jalan Bandar 11,
Taman Melawati,
53100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.

	� Forum fees must be paid before the commencement of the event.  

	� The invoice will be issued once the registration form submitted.

	� All cheques should be crossed and made payable to “CERT Events Sdn. Bhd.”

After receiving payment a receipt will be issued. If you do not receive a letter outlining details two weeks prior to the 
event please contact the event coordinator at CERT Event.

We also accept the following payment method
via KLIFF website.

CANCELLATIONS
If you are unable to attend, you can send a substitute participant at no additional cost. If you 
cancel in writing at least 2 weeks before the forum, you will receive full forum materials and 
a 30% refund. If you cancel within 2 weeks of the programme, we may issue a 10% refund 
and return of forum materials. CERT Events Sdn. Bhd. reserves the right to change or cancel 
the programme due to extreme circumstances. Although every effort will be made to inform 
participants in good time, they will not be liable for any non-refundable expenses such as 
airfare or hotel costs.

INCORRECT MAILING ADDRESS
If you have received multiple mailings of this brochure or incorrect company details on the 
address, please accept our apologies. If this occurs, kindly notify us so that we can update our 
database.

Attn : Wan Marzatul (Secretariat)
Phone : +603 4108 1439
Email   : register@cert.com.my

NOTE: We will send you a confirmation note 
on receiving your registration form.

“By submitting this form, you acknowledge that you 
are liable for the forum fee and that a penalty fee 
will apply in the event of cancellation, as indicated 
in the cancellation information. This provision is 
necessary to ensure the quality and availability of 
our training services.”


